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Cluster: 0035 ptr; resid: 0.39; r/c: 44/55
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49212−0.20
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40891−0.32
17555−0.33
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log10(P) upstream meme1 2 log10(P.clust)=−1.77; 44 seqs; 44 uniq
c(0.5, 2.5)

15
 M

ar
 2

0 
20

:5
3:

47
 it

er
=

20
01

cM
on

ke
y 

V
er

si
on

 4
.9

.1
1 

pt
r


